T
e
c
h
n
i
 c
a

consumption
[Nm
3
/h]
(*2)
Filter sur-
face area
[m
2
]
Power of
fan motor
[kW]
Weight
[kg]
IF-PJS-SB-030-01-01750 2.573 30 1.750 5,4 21,4 5,5 1.067
IF-PJS-SB-030-01-02625 3.859 30 2.625 5,4 32,2 5,5 1.271
IF-PJS-SB-030-01-03500 5.146 30 3.500 5,4 42,8 11,0 1.535
IF-PJS-SB-054-01-01750 4.631 54 1.750 6,0 38,6 7,5 1.338
IF-PJS-SB-054-01-02625 6.947 54 2.624 6,0 57,9 11,0 1.598
IF-PJS-SB-054-01-03500 9.263 54 3.500 6,0 77,2 15,0 1.938
IF-PJS-SB-066-01-01750 5.660 66 1.750 6,1 47,2 11,0 1.488
IF-PJS-SB-066-01-02625 8.491 66 2.625 6,1 70,8 15,0 1.854
IF-PJS-SB-066-01-03500 11.321 66 3.500 6,1 94,3 18,5 2.202
IF-PJS-SB-078-01-01750 6.690 78 1.750 6,3 55,8 11,0 1.626
IF-PJS-SB-078-01-02625 10.035 78 2.625 6,3 83,6 15,0 2.021
IF-PJS-SB-078-01-03500 13.380 78 3.500 6,3 111,5 18,5 2.399
T
e
c
h